

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27633/2009

K.VIJAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KR.MOHAPATRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27634 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/10/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9.11.2009.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order  
till then.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master