

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27633/2009

K.VIJAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KR.MOHAPATRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27634 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Robin Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 12 have appeared. They may file their counter affidavits, if any, within four weeks, as a last chance. Name of the counsel appearing for Respondent No.1 shall be verified and updated.

.....2/-

ITEM No. 67

- 2 -

Respondent No.2 has also appeared and filed vakalatnama. Counter affidavit, if any, shall be filed within four weeks.

Await service of notice on Respondent Nos. 5, 9 and 11.

List the matters on 05.07.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS